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WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
COLLEGE of AGRICULTURE

Cunderdin

Special
Events

Closed
Weekends
(Boarding)

Reporting

School
Development
Days

Key Dates 2024

Year 11 Induction Day - (9am Monday 29 January)
Stay In Weekend (Adventure World) - Saturday 3 February

Parent/Teacher Interviews - 1pm Thursday 28 March (Last day of Term 1)

Country Week - 24 - 28 June (Term 2 Week 11)
North West Tour - 17 - 26 July (Term 3 Weeks 1 & 2)
College Ball - Saturday 31 August

Open Day - Friday 6 September

Valedictory Ceremony - Friday 8 November

Year 11 Ceremony - Friday 15 November

Term 1 - 3pm Friday 1 March, Returning 4pm Monday 4 March
Term 2 - 3pm Thursday 30 May, Returning 4pm Monday 3 June

Term 3 - 3pm Thursday 29 August, Returning 4pm Sunday 1 September

Progress Reports - Term 1 Week 8
Semester 1 Reports - Term 2 Week 10

Semester 2 Reports - Term 4 Week 9

Term 1 Week 1 - Monday 29 & Tuesday 30 January
Term 2 Week 1 - Monday 15 April

Term 2 Week 7 - Friday 31 May

Term 3 Week 7 - Friday 30 August
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Term1

Term 2

Term 3

Term 4

Key Dates 2024

Monday 29 January 9am - Year 11 Induction Day

Tuesday 30 January 4pm - Year 12's Return to Boarding
Wednesday 31 January 8am - Term 1 School Programs Commence
Friday 1 March 3pm - Students Finish for Closed Weekend
Monday 4 March 4pm - Boarding Students Return

Thursday 28 March 12.20pm - Students finish for School Holidays
Thursday 28 March 1.00 - 3.00pm - Parent/Teacher Interviews

Monday 15 April - School Development Day (students return to
boarding after 4pm)

Tuesday 16 April 8am - Term 2 School Programs Commence
Thursday 25 April - ANZAC Day Public Holiday (boarding will remain
open)

Thursday 30 May 3pm - Students Finish for Closed Weekend
Friday 31 May - School Development Day

Monday 3 June 4pm - Students Return to Boarding

Friday 28 June 3pm - End of Term

Sunday 14 July 4pm - Boarding Students Return

Monday 15 July 8am - Term 2 School Programs Commence
Thursday 29 August 3pm - Students Finish for Closed Weekend
Friday 30 August - School Development Day

Sunday 1 September 4pm - Students Return to Boarding
Friday 20 September 3pm - End of Term. Last Day for Year 12's
(ATAR and Certificate lll Students to return Term 4. Details TBA)

Sunday 6 October 4pm - Boarding Students Return

Monday 7 October 8am - Term 2 School Programs Commence
Friday 15 November - Last Day for Year 11's (ATAR and Certificate Il
Students to return)

Friday 22 November - Last Day for Remaining Year 11's



